
 

 

  PRG_NO = 4O03415 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 16,2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.VOC(MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT)(SEM-V)(CHOICE BASED)(SH-2025) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :    1 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-4-------> 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (BVOC1)  1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & GOVERNMEN      (BVOC2)  2: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING COSTING                 (BVOC3)  3: DIRECT TAX INCOME TAX 

  (BVOC4)  4: LEGAL PROCEDURE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RI      (BVOC5)  5: CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & BUSINESS ANALYTICS      (BVOC6)  6: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS POLICIES AND PRAC 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192238 /AGGARWAL SIDHIKSHA SUNIT ARCHANA                      (2023016401199295)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    34        C          30        D          33        D          55        A+         46        A          40        B  

    19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         19        A+         351      P 

    53     6  B   4 24   49     5  C   4 20   52     6  B   4 24   74     9  A+  6 54   64     8  A   6 48   59     7  B+  6 42     30  212   7.07 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192239 /ANSARI RUKHSAR BANO MOHAMMED HUSSAIN ISLAMUNNISA      (2023016402569382)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    30        D          49        A          37        C          32        D          47        A          40        B  

    17        A          19        A+         18        A+         18        A+         19        A+         20        O          346      P 

    47     5  C   4 20   68     8  A   4 32   55     7  B+  4 28   50     6  B   6 36   66     8  A   6 48   60     8  A   6 48     30  212   7.07 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192240  ANSARI SHAMSHAD SHABAN TABASSUM                       (2022016402658264)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    45        A          55        A+         55        A+         54        A+         55        A+         60        O  

    18        A+         20        O          19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         20        O          439      P 

    63     8  A   4 32   75     9  A+  4 36   74     9  A+  4 36   73     9  A+  6 54   74     9  A+  6 54   80     10 O   6 60     30  272   9.07 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192241  BHAGWAT DEVENDRA SHYAM REKHA                          (2023016402569842)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    40        B          50        A          56        A+         35        C          55        A+         40        B  

    18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         388      P 

    58     7  B+  4 28   69     8  A   4 32   75     9  A+  4 36   53     6  B   6 36   74     9  A+  6 54   59     7  B+  6 42     30  228   7.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192242  BHALERAO PRASAD VIJAY MINAKSHI                        (2023016402569896)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    50        A          52        A          55        A+         58        A+         50        A          45        A  

    19        A+         21        O          18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         20        O          426@3    P 

    69     8  A   4 32   73     9  A+  4 36   73     9  A+  4 36   77@3   10 O   6 60   69     8  A   6 48   65     8  A   6 48     30  260   8.67 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192243  BOBADE NAWAZ HASLAM ZAINAB                            (2022016402658295)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    50        A          52        A          61        O          57        A+         55        A+         45        A  

    17        A          20        O          20        O          19        A+         20        O          19        A+         435      P 

    67     8  A   4 32   72     9  A+  4 36   81     10 O   4 40   76     9  A+  6 54   75     9  A+  6 54   64     8  A   6 48     30  264   8.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 39.99 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

  PRG_NO = 4O03415 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 16,2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.VOC(MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT)(SEM-V)(CHOICE BASED)(SH-2025) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :    2 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-4-------> 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (BVOC1)  1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & GOVERNMEN      (BVOC2)  2: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING COSTING                 (BVOC3)  3: DIRECT TAX INCOME TAX 

  (BVOC4)  4: LEGAL PROCEDURE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RI      (BVOC5)  5: CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & BUSINESS ANALYTICS      (BVOC6)  6: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS POLICIES AND PRAC 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192244  BORA ADNAN ASHFAQUE SABIHA                            (2022016402658287)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    56        A+         59        A+         62        O          43        B+         56        A+         50        A  

    18        A+         20        O          21        O          18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         441@1    P 

    74     9  A+  4 36   79@1   10 O   4 40   83     10 O   4 40   61     8  A   6 48   75     9  A+  6 54   69     8  A   6 48     30  266   8.87 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192245 /DESHPAG JANHAVI JAGDISH MANISHA                       (2023016401244187)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    53        A+         31        D          41        B          52        A          51        A          55        A+ 

    18        A+         20        O          20        O          18        A+         20        O          20        O          399      P 

    71     9  A+  4 36   51     6  B   4 24   61     8  A   4 32   70     9  A+  6 54   71     9  A+  6 54   75     9  A+  6 54     30  254   8.47 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192246 /DHAWARE BHUMI SACHIN SWATI                            (2023016401199361)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    46        A          45        A          57        A+         54        A+         50        A          50        A  

    19        A+         22        O          21        O          19        A+         20        O          19        A+         422@2    P 

    65     8  A   4 32   67     8  A   4 32   78@2   10 O   4 40   73     9  A+  6 54   70     9  A+  6 54   69     8  A   6 48     30  260   8.67 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192247 /DROZARIO MELISSA COLIN PAMELA                         (2023016402569834)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    50        A          51        A          52        A          37        C          56        A+         55        A+ 

    20        O          20        O          20        O          18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         417      P 

    70     9  A+  4 36   71     9  A+  4 36   72     9  A+  4 36   55     7  B+  6 42   75     9  A+  6 54   74     9  A+  6 54     30  258   8.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192248  DUBEY AYUSH PAVAN BABITA                              (2023016402569881)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    58        A+         47        A          68        O          57        A+         65        O          60        O  

    19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         18        A+         19        A+         467@4    P 

    77@3   10 O   4 40   66     8  A   4 32   87     10 O   4 40   75     9  A+  6 54   83     10 O   6 60   79@1   10 O   6 60     30  286   9.53 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192249  GAIKWAD ANIKET ANKUSH KAVITA                          (2023016402567425)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    57        A+         54        A+         63        O          48        A          54        A+         60        O  

    18        A+         20        O          19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         19        A+         449@1    P 

    75     9  A+  4 36   74     9  A+  4 36   82     10 O   4 40   67     8  A   6 48   72     9  A+  6 54   79@1   10 O   6 60     30  274   9.13 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 39.99 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

  PRG_NO = 4O03415 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 16,2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.VOC(MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT)(SEM-V)(CHOICE BASED)(SH-2025) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :    3 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-4-------> 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (BVOC1)  1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & GOVERNMEN      (BVOC2)  2: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING COSTING                 (BVOC3)  3: DIRECT TAX INCOME TAX 

  (BVOC4)  4: LEGAL PROCEDURE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RI      (BVOC5)  5: CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & BUSINESS ANALYTICS      (BVOC6)  6: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS POLICIES AND PRAC 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192250  GANGANI DARSHAN PRABHU ARUNA                          (2023016401199314)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    35        C          30        D          36        C          39        B          49        A          45        A  

    19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         21        O          20        O          351      P 

    54     6  B   4 24   49     5  C   4 20   55     7  B+  4 28   58     7  B+  6 42   70     9  A+  6 54   65     8  A   6 48     30  216   7.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192251  GUPTA KOMAL MULCHAND SUNITA                           (2023016402569374)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    52        A          57        A+         60        O          50        A          59        A+         45        A  

    18        A+         20        O          20        O          18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         437@5    P 

    70     9  A+  4 36   77@3   10 O   4 40   80     10 O   4 40   68     8  A   6 48   78@2   10 O   6 60   64     8  A   6 48     30  272   9.07 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192252 /GUPTA YAVNAA RAKESH VIDHIKA                           (2023016401244172)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    49        A          32        D          45        A          47        A          52        A          50        A  

    19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         20        O          19        A+         389      P 

    68     8  A   4 32   51     6  B   4 24   64     8  A   4 32   65     8  A   6 48   72     9  A+  6 54   69     8  A   6 48     30  238   7.93 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192253  JADHAV HARSHAD NARENDRA NISHA                         (2023016402572836)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    45        A          55        A+         62        O          53        A+         58        A+         45        A  

    18        A+         18        A+         18        A+         17        A          20        O          19        A+         428@2    P 

    63     8  A   4 32   73     9  A+  4 36   80     10 O   4 40   70     9  A+  6 54   78@2   10 O   6 60   64     8  A   6 48     30  270   9.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192254  KAMBLE MALHAR ANIL SUNITA                             (2023016402558337)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    57        A+         42        B+         55        A+         58        A+         65        O          55        A+ 

    21        O          21        O          22        O          19        A+         21        O          20        O          456@5    P 

    78@2   10 O   4 40   63     8  A   4 32   77@3   10 O   4 40   77     9  A+  6 54   86     10 O   6 60   75     9  A+  6 54     30  280   9.33 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192255  KANNA RAHUL SHEKHAR ANURADHA                          (2023016401199345)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    38        B          38        B          38        B          40        B          45        A          40        B  

    20        O          19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         20        O          19        A+         355      P 

    58     7  B+  4 28   57     7  B+  4 28   57     7  B+  4 28   59     7  B+  6 42   65     8  A   6 48   59     7  B+  6 42     30  216   7.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 39.99 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

  PRG_NO = 4O03415 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 16,2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.VOC(MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT)(SEM-V)(CHOICE BASED)(SH-2025) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :    4 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-4-------> 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (BVOC1)  1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & GOVERNMEN      (BVOC2)  2: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING COSTING                 (BVOC3)  3: DIRECT TAX INCOME TAX 

  (BVOC4)  4: LEGAL PROCEDURE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RI      (BVOC5)  5: CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & BUSINESS ANALYTICS      (BVOC6)  6: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS POLICIES AND PRAC 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192256  KHAN MUSTAKEEM MUZAFFAR SHABANA                       (2022016402658272)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    47        A          48        A          57        A+         41        B          56        A+         40        B  

    19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         18        A+         18        A+         19        A+         400      P 

    66     8  A   4 32   67     8  A   4 32   75     9  A+  4 36   59     7  B+  6 42   74     9  A+  6 54   59     7  B+  6 42     30  238   7.93 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192257  LUHARUKA HARSH RAJESH RASHMI                          (2023016402569907)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    39        B          58        A+         55        A+         52        A          62        O          60        O  

    18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         438@4    P 

    57     7  B+  4 28   77@3   10 O   4 40   74     9  A+  4 36   70     9  A+  6 54   81     10 O   6 60   79@1   10 O   6 60     30  278   9.27 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192258  MAJAREKAR SUNAYAN MAHENDRA MADHURI                    (2023016402569811)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    51        A          53        A+         57        A+         49        A          65        O          60        O  

    18        A+         19        A+         18        A+         17        A          18        A+         20        O          445      P 

    69     8  A   4 32   72     9  A+  4 36   75     9  A+  4 36   66     8  A   6 48   83     10 O   6 60   80     10 O   6 60     30  272   9.07 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192259 /MALVE KARTIKI NANDKUMAR SANGITA                       (2023016401227146)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    55        A+         46        A          47        A          59        A+         69        O          41        B  

    20        O          19        A+         22        O          19        A+         21        O          21        O          439@2    P 

    75     9  A+  4 36   65     8  A   4 32   69     8  A   4 32   78@2   10 O   6 60   90     10 O   6 60   62     8  A   6 48     30  268   8.93 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192260  MEMON MOHMAD TAFVAN ABDULKADAR JARINA                 (2023016402569931)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    30        D          44        B+         54        A+         30        D          50        A          49        A  

    19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         370      P 

    49     5  C   4 20   63     8  A   4 32   73     9  A+  4 36   48     5  C   6 30   69     8  A   6 48   68     8  A   6 48     30  214   7.13 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192261  NAGINE VIRAJ SACHIN SAKSHI                            (2023016402569401)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

     A        --          A        --          A        --          A        --         55E       A+         50E       A  

    17E       A          20E       O          18E       A+         17E       A          18E       A+         20E       O          215      F 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   73     9  A+  6 54   70     9  A+  6 54     12  108   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 39.99 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

  PRG_NO = 4O03415 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 16,2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.VOC(MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT)(SEM-V)(CHOICE BASED)(SH-2025) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :    5 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-4-------> 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (BVOC1)  1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & GOVERNMEN      (BVOC2)  2: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING COSTING                 (BVOC3)  3: DIRECT TAX INCOME TAX 

  (BVOC4)  4: LEGAL PROCEDURE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RI      (BVOC5)  5: CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & BUSINESS ANALYTICS      (BVOC6)  6: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS POLICIES AND PRAC 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192262  NO CHANWOO KYUNGSEOP SUNA PARK                        (2022016402658202)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    46        A          40        B          58        A+         46        A          54        A+         45        A  

    20        O          19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         20        O          19        A+         405@3    P 

    66     8  A   4 32   59     7  B+  4 28   77@3   10 O   4 40   65     8  A   6 48   74     9  A+  6 54   64     8  A   6 48     30  250   8.33 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192263 /OVHAL SUHANI SACHIN MANISHA                           (2023016401244156)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    65        O          49        A          53        A+         60        O          70        O          65        O  

    22        O          22        O          23        O          21        O          22        O          23        O          495      P 

    87     10 O   4 40   71     9  A+  4 36   76     9  A+  4 36   81     10 O   6 60   92     10 O   6 60   88     10 O   6 60     30  292   9.73 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192264  PANDIT AJAY BHAURAO HIRABAI                           (2022016402658256)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    51        A          39        B          48        A          53        A+         54        A+         68        O  

    19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         18        A+         23        O          20        O          430@3    P 

    70     9  A+  4 36   58     7  B+  4 28   66     8  A   4 32   71     9  A+  6 54   77@3   10 O   6 60   88     10 O   6 60     30  270   9.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192265  PATIL DARSHAN VIKASH VAISHALI                         (2023016402567417)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    44        B+         55        A+         57        A+         54        A+         59        A+         56        A+ 

    18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         438@2    P 

    62     8  A   4 32   74     9  A+  4 36   76     9  A+  4 36   73     9  A+  6 54   78@2   10 O   6 60   75     9  A+  6 54     30  272   9.07 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192266  PATNI SHOURYA ASHISH MADHULIKA                        (2023016402569826)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    59        A+         50        A          65        O          56        A+         62        O          61        O  

    18        A+         19        A+         18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         465@3    P 

    77@3   10 O   4 40   69     8  A   4 32   83     10 O   4 40   75     9  A+  6 54   81     10 O   6 60   80     10 O   6 60     30  286   9.53 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192267  PAWAR KARTIK SANDEEP JAYSHREE                         (2023016401244141)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    32        D          48        A          43        B+         49        A          50        A          45        A  

    19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         18        A+         20        O          380      P 

    51     6  B   4 24   67     8  A   4 32   62     8  A   4 32   67     8  A   6 48   68     8  A   6 48   65     8  A   6 48     30  232   7.73 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 39.99 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

  PRG_NO = 4O03415 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 16,2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.VOC(MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT)(SEM-V)(CHOICE BASED)(SH-2025) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :    6 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-4-------> 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (BVOC1)  1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & GOVERNMEN      (BVOC2)  2: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING COSTING                 (BVOC3)  3: DIRECT TAX INCOME TAX 

  (BVOC4)  4: LEGAL PROCEDURE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RI      (BVOC5)  5: CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & BUSINESS ANALYTICS      (BVOC6)  6: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS POLICIES AND PRAC 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192268  PRAJAPATI AMAN JANKU PUSHPA DEVI                      (2023016401199353)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    46        A          40        B          58        A+         51        A          52        A          50        A  

    19        A+         20        O          21        O          19        A+         20        O          20        O          416@1    P 

    65     8  A   4 32   60     8  A   4 32   79@1   10 O   4 40   70     9  A+  6 54   72     9  A+  6 54   70     9  A+  6 54     30  266   8.87 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192269  QUINEY ERNEST ELDRED CAROL                            (2023016401942262)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    46        A          30        D          37        C          45        A          49        A          45        A  

    20        O          19        A+         20        O          18        A+         21        O          21        O          371      P 

    66     8  A   4 32   49     5  C   4 20   57     7  B+  4 28   63     8  A   6 48   70     9  A+  6 54   66     8  A   6 48     30  230   7.67 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192270 /RAMANE GAYATRI RAMESH SHOBA                           (2021016401432414)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    49        A          30        D          38        B          42        B+         45        A          50        A  

    21        O          18        A+         21        O          19        A+         19        A+         20        O          372      P 

    70     9  A+  4 36   48     5  C   4 20   59     7  B+  4 28   61     8  A   6 48   64     8  A   6 48   70     9  A+  6 54     30  234   7.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192271 /RAUT VAISHNAVI RATILAL PRAMILA                        (2023016402569915)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    50        A          44        B+         58        A+         55        A+         56        A+         50        A  

    19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         21        O          428@3    P 

    69     8  A   4 32   63     8  A   4 32   77@3   10 O   4 40   74     9  A+  6 54   74     9  A+  6 54   71     9  A+  6 54     30  266   8.87 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192272 /RODRIGUES LISA SUNIL VERONICA                         (2023016401199306)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    34E       C          21F       F          32E       D          39E       B          45E       A          44E       B+ 

    20E       O          20E       O          20E       O          20E       O          19E       A+         22E       O          336      F 

    54     6  B   4 24   --     -  -   - --   52     6  B   4 24   59     7  B+  6 42   64     8  A   6 48   66     8  A   6 48     26  186   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192273 /SAITAWADEKAR APEKSHA KESHAV PRAMILA                   (2022016402168783)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    -1F                  -1F                  -1F                  -1F                  40        B          40        B  

    18        A+         18        A+         18        A+         17        A          18        A+         19        A+         184      P 

    --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   --     -  -   - --   58     7  B+  6 42   59     7  B+  6 42     12   84   2.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 39.99 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

  PRG_NO = 4O03415 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 16,2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.VOC(MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT)(SEM-V)(CHOICE BASED)(SH-2025) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :    7 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-4-------> 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (BVOC1)  1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & GOVERNMEN      (BVOC2)  2: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING COSTING                 (BVOC3)  3: DIRECT TAX INCOME TAX 

  (BVOC4)  4: LEGAL PROCEDURE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RI      (BVOC5)  5: CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & BUSINESS ANALYTICS      (BVOC6)  6: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS POLICIES AND PRAC 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192274 /SHAIKH KAINAT BANO QAISAR MOHAMMED SAHENA BEGUM       (2023016402569873)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    40        B          50        A          53        A+         56        A+         60        O          56        A+ 

    20        O          19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         430@1    P 

    60     8  A   4 32   69     8  A   4 32   72     9  A+  4 36   75     9  A+  6 54   79@1   10 O   6 60   75     9  A+  6 54     30  268   8.93 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192275  SHAIKH KHAJAMIYA RASHID ZARINA                        (2022016402658241)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    54        A+         52        A          55        A+         37        C          55        A+         52        A  

    21        O          19        A+         20        O          18        A+         18        A+         20        O          421      P 

    75     9  A+  4 36   71     9  A+  4 36   75     9  A+  4 36   55     7  B+  6 42   73     9  A+  6 54   72     9  A+  6 54     30  258   8.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192276 /SHAIKH MADIHA ASIF FATIMA                             (2023016402569366)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    44        B+         48        A          46        A          53        A+         50        A          45        A  

    20        O          20        O          18        A+         19        A+         18        A+         19        A+         400      P 

    64     8  A   4 32   68     8  A   4 32   64     8  A   4 32   72     9  A+  6 54   68     8  A   6 48   64     8  A   6 48     30  246   8.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192277  SHAIKH NABIL TANVEER HEENA                            (2023016402569857)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    35        C          30        D          37        C          30        D          52        A          48        A  

    19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         18        A+         20        O          20        O          347      P 

    54     6  B   4 24   49     5  C   4 20   56     7  B+  4 28   48     5  C   6 30   72     9  A+  6 54   68     8  A   6 48     30  204   6.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192278  SHAIKH SABA NADIM IRFANA                              (2023016402569946)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    41        B          57        A+         64        O          54        A+         49        A          50        A  

    19        A+         21        O          19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         20        O          432@2    P 

    60     8  A   4 32   78@2   10 O   4 40   83     10 O   4 40   73     9  A+  6 54   68     8  A   6 48   70     9  A+  6 54     30  268   8.93 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192279 /SHAIKH UJMA FATIMA ABULNUSAR AASAMIN KHATUN           (2023016401227177)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    47        A          45        A          50        A          53        A+         59        A+         55        A+ 

    18        A+         19        A+         21        O          21        O          21        O          22        O          431@3    P 

    65     8  A   4 32   64     8  A   4 32   71     9  A+  4 36   74     9  A+  6 54   80     10 O   6 60   77@3   10 O   6 60     30  274   9.13 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 39.99 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

  PRG_NO = 4O03415 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 16,2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.VOC(MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT)(SEM-V)(CHOICE BASED)(SH-2025) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :    8 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-4-------> 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (BVOC1)  1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & GOVERNMEN      (BVOC2)  2: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING COSTING                 (BVOC3)  3: DIRECT TAX INCOME TAX 

  (BVOC4)  4: LEGAL PROCEDURE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RI      (BVOC5)  5: CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & BUSINESS ANALYTICS      (BVOC6)  6: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS POLICIES AND PRAC 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192280  SHELAR ATHARV PRAKASH ANITA                           (2022016402658225)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    54        A+         41        B          55        A+         55        A+         58        A+         55        A+ 

    18        A+         20        O          18        A+         19        A+         20        O          22        O          435@5    P 

    72     9  A+  4 36   61     8  A   4 32   73     9  A+  4 36   74     9  A+  6 54   78@2   10 O   6 60   77@3   10 O   6 60     30  278   9.27 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192281 /SINGH BABITA RAMESH BINA                              (2022016402658217)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    51        A          58        A+         58        A+         52        A          60        O          59        A+ 

    17        A          20        O          19        A+         18        A+         23        O          19        A+         454@5    P 

    68     8  A   4 32   78@2   10 O   4 40   77@3   10 O   4 40   70     9  A+  6 54   83     10 O   6 60   78     9  A+  6 54     30  280   9.33 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192282  SOLANKI JAYESH ASHOK MEETA                            (2023016402569792)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    31        D          51        A          38        B          49        A          55        A+         45        A  

    18        A+         19        A+         18        A+         17        A          19        A+         19        A+         379      P 

    49     5  C   4 20   70     9  A+  4 36   56     7  B+  4 28   66     8  A   6 48   74     9  A+  6 54   64     8  A   6 48     30  234   7.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192283  SONALKAR PRATHAMESH PARSHURAM PRIYANKA                (2023016402567402)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    57        A+         52        A          66        O          50        A          65        O          55        A+ 

    18        A+         19        A+         18        A+         18        A+         19        A+         19        A+         456      P 

    75     9  A+  4 36   71     9  A+  4 36   84     10 O   4 40   68     8  A   6 48   84     10 O   6 60   74     9  A+  6 54     30  274   9.13 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192284  TAMBE TANVI MANGESH MAMTA                             (2023016402569803)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    52        A          52        A          57        A+         59        A+         60        O          56        A+ 

    19        A+         20        O          19        A+         18        A+         20        O          20        O          452@3    P 

    71     9  A+  4 36   72     9  A+  4 36   76     9  A+  4 36   77@3   10 O   6 60   80     10 O   6 60   76     9  A+  6 54     30  282   9.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192285  TEJAS PANNALAL MALVIYA HULASI                         (2023016402569397)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    60        O          56        A+         66        O          55        A+         65        O          58        A+ 

    20        O          19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         20        O          19        A+         476@3    P 

    80     10 O   4 40   75     9  A+  4 36   85     10 O   4 40   74     9  A+  6 54   85     10 O   6 60   77@3   10 O   6 60     30  290   9.67 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 39.99 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

  PRG_NO = 4O03415 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                       JANUARY 16,2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE T.Y.B.VOC(MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT)(SEM-V)(CHOICE BASED)(SH-2025) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                CENTRE :   8 DOMBIVLI                                                         PAGE :    9 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                         PRN                               COLLEGE 

   <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-4-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-6-------> <-------CR-4-------> 

   <-----Course-I-----> <-----Course-II----> <----Course-III----> <----Course-IV-----> <-----Course-V-----> <-----Course-VI---->  TOTAL  

   Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)      Theory  (75/30)       MARKS  

   Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)      Internal(25/10)       (600)  RESULT REMARK  

   TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C TOT    GP   G  C G*C    äC  äCG  SGPI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  (BVOC1)  1: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & GOVERNMEN      (BVOC2)  2: FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING COSTING                 (BVOC3)  3: DIRECT TAX INCOME TAX 

  (BVOC4)  4: LEGAL PROCEDURE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RI      (BVOC5)  5: CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR & BUSINESS ANALYTICS      (BVOC6)  6: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS POLICIES AND PRAC 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192286  TRIVEDI KRISHI PRATIK NAYNA                           (2023016401244195)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    32        D          30        D          40        B          35        C          45        A          45        A  

    18        A+         19        A+         20        O          19        A+         19        A+         19        A+         341      P 

    50     6  B   4 24   49     5  C   4 20   60     8  A   4 32   54     6  B   6 36   64     8  A   6 48   64     8  A   6 48     30  208   6.93 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192287  VALANJU SANJEET SANJAY SANJANA                        (2022016402658233)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    42        B+         37        C          60        O          39        B          63        O          62        O  

    18        A+         22        O          21        O          18        A+         22        O          19        A+         423      P 

    60     8  A   4 32   59     7  B+  4 28   81     10 O   4 40   57     7  B+  6 42   85     10 O   6 60   81     10 O   6 60     30  262   8.73 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  5192288 /YADAV SONAM PARAS DULARI                              (2023016401244164)                 434 ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMM 

 

    63        O          47        A          50        A          48        A          71        O          62        O  

    22        O          23        O          22        O          22        O          22        O          22        O          474      P 

    85     10 O   4 40   70     9  A+  4 36   72     9  A+  4 36   70     9  A+  6 54   93     10 O   6 60   84     10 O   6 60     30  286   9.53 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 #:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; /:FEMALE; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; 

 ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; 

 RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; 

 %Marks        :  Above 80       70-79.99      60-69.99         55-59.99       50-54.99         45-49.99        40-44.99     Less than 39.99 

 Grade / Gr.Pt :   O / 10         A+ / 9         A / 8           B+ / 7          B / 6            C / 5           D / 4          F / 0 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


